VIII. Blitzschach-Masters 2000/2001

DWZ iiber 1900 = 20 Spieler; DWZ unter 1900 = 18 Spieler.

Preise: Gruppe A: Platz 1 - 6 des Blitz-Masters; Gruppe B: Platz 1 - 4 DWZ unter 1900.

Rang/Name

Nl

24

. Hans Wuttke

. Rolf Trenner

. Volker Svitek

. Erhard Bernhoft

FM Dr. Torsten Linker
. Rainer Puhlmann

. Peter Schmidt

. Tino Marwitz

. Frank Konig
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. Hans-Peter Richter
25.
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28.
28.
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32.
32.
34,
34,
34,

Andreas Vollak
Carsten Hein
Richard Heuchert
Jens Kretzschmann
Wolfram Christen
Rene Liese

Dr. Giinter Hélsig
Ronny Gerlach
Klaus Miihlhan
Wolfgang Bullert
Klaus-Dieter Kiihne
Michael Grof3e
Hans-Rainer Urban
Ulf Bach

Rudi Fischer
Thomas Hahn
Thomas Geitner
Sven Zander
Bernd Schliiter
Dirk Brunk

Klaus Steffens
Eberhard Metzger
Steven Grigoleit
Torsten Kath
Stefan Schiffermiiller
Giunter Rumler

34. Anja Grofle

34.

Helmut Ponisch

DWZ
2180
2258
2025
2032
2300
2119
2057
1968
1886
1992
2118
1828
2050
1776
1787
1947
1787
1954
1910
2024
1779
2167
1917
2040
1777
1664
1654
1881
1905
2020

Verein

SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
USV Potsdam
Potsdamer SV Mitte
USV Potsdam

SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
VBSF Cottbus
Potsdamer SV Mitte
SV Marzahna 57
USV Potsdam

SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
VBSF Cottbus
Rochade Zittau

SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam

Rochade Potsdam-West
Rochade Potsdam-West

ohne Verein
Zitadelle Spandau
SC Empor Potsdam
ohne Verein

SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
Potsdamer SV Mitte

Punkte
120,0

97,5
88,5
85,0
76,0
72,0
55,0
50,5
41,5
39,5
38,5
34,5
29,5
28,5
28,0
23,0
19,5
17,5
13,5

Turniere Preise

8(9)
8
8(9)
8(10)
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